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Start : 10:00, End : 10:20

1 Yamaha Sepang Racing SYAHRIN Hafizh Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 2:04.854 7 - -
2 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM REITERBERGER Markus BMW S1000RR EWC 2 2:05.599 3 0.745 0.745
3 Team ERC Endurance DE PUNIET Randy Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 3 2:05.854 6 1.000 0.255
4 Wójcik Racing Team BERGMAN Christoffer Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 4 2:05.972 7 1.118 0.118
5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France FORAY Freddy Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 5 2:06.007 8 1.153 0.035
6 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE NIGON Erwan Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 6 2:06.058 5 1.204 0.051
7 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES MARINO Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 2:06.083 6 1.229 0.025
8 Bolliger Team Switzerland SUCHET Sébastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 8 2:06.477 6 1.623 0.394
9 BMW Sepang Racing NORRODIN Adam BMW S1000RR EWC 9 2:06.894 7 2.040 0.417

10 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 10 2:07.097 6 2.243 0.203
11 SUZUKI JEG - KAGAYAMA URAMOTO Naomichi Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 11 2:07.556 7 2.702 0.459
12 MOTO AIN MULHAUSER Robin Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1 2:07.644 6 2.790 0.088
13 MOTORS EVENTS LINFOOT Dan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2 2:07.676 8 2.822 0.032
14 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA IZDIHAR Andi Farid Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 12 2:07.685 10 2.831 0.009
15 TECMAS BMW GMC MASBOU Alexis BMW S1000RR EWC 13 2:07.840 7 2.986 0.155
16 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW ATSUMI Kokoro BMW S1000RR SST 3 2:08.353 8 3.499 0.513
17 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 BERCHET Morgan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 2:08.474 7 3.620 0.121
18 Team Aviobike BOSCOSCURO Andrea Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 2:08.594 6 3.740 0.120
19 TATI TEAM BEAUJOLAIS RACING DENIS Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 15 2:08.741 5 3.887 0.147
20 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto GAMARINO Christian Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 2:08.810 7 3.956 0.069
21 MACO RACING Team ELLISON James Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 2:09.133 7 4.279 0.323
22 Team LRP Poland BÜHN Jan BMW S1000RR EWC 17 2:09.142 7 4.288 0.009
23 TEAM PLUSONE SAKAI Daisaku BMW S1000RR EWC 18 2:09.249 7 4.395 0.107
24 National Motos OKUBO Hikari Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 19 2:09.285 5 4.431 0.036
25 Team R2CL SELLER Clinton Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 20 2:09.411 3 4.557 0.126
26 GERT56 by GS YUASA GLÖCKNER Lucy BMW S1000RR SST 6 2:09.610 6 4.756 0.199
27 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM BUCHNER Marc Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 21 2:09.647 3 4.793 0.037
28 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS HARDT Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 7 2:09.723 6 4.869 0.076
29 Rac 41 TESSELS Wayne Honda CBR 1000 RR SST 8 2:10.010 7 5.156 0.287
30 KRP SANYOKOUGYOU & will raise RS-ITOH ITO Kazuki Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 22 2:10.333 8 5.479 0.323
31 Team Kodama TOKUDOME Kazuki Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 23 2:10.486 4 5.632 0.153
32 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL OKAMURA Mitsunori Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 9 2:10.632 8 5.778 0.146
33 No Limits Motor Team KEMMER Christopher Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 10 2:10.867 5 6.013 0.235
34 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 STRÖHLEIN Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 24 2:11.336 7 6.482 0.469
35 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN BYRNE Paul Aprilia RSV4RF EWC 25 2:11.800 5 6.946 0.464
36 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE CORNUT Billy Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 11 2:11.991 4 7.137 0.191
37 PITLANE ENDURANCE GRANZOTTTO Clément Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 2:12.095 6 7.241 0.104
38 Yamashina Kawasaki KEN Racing & Auto Race UBE NAKAMURA Shuichiro Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 26 2:12.165 5 7.311 0.070
39 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance BOS Bobby Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 27 2:12.233 2 7.379 0.068
40 British Endurance Racing Team BLACKSHAW John Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 28 2:12.237 7 7.383 0.004
41 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN DIGUET Julien Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 2:12.346 7 7.492 0.109
42 Wójcik Racing Team 2 PASEK Adrian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 14 2:12.545 7 7.691 0.199
43 T.MOTOKIDS icu Takada I.W NAC SANYO YOSHIDA Kazunori Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 29 2:12.767 3 7.913 0.222
44 TEAM 202 WANG CHANG Johan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 2:12.834 2 7.980 0.067
45 AM Moto Racing Competition SARRABAYROUSE Alex Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 16 2:13.200 3 8.346 0.366
46 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE HIRANO Luna Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 30 2:13.495 8 8.641 0.295
47 Extéria KSPCS Racing Team by EKO NOVOSEL Renato Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 17 2:14.337 8 9.483 0.842
48 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Federico Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 18 2:14.590 3 9.736 0.253

49 Bertl K. Racing Team VALTONEN Ville BMW S1000RR EWC 31 2:14.865 8 10.011 0.275
50 PACHI HKM SPEED RACING MHD AZMI Amirul Hafiq BMW S1000RR SST 19 2:34.013 2 29.159 19.148
51 YART - YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 32 - 0 - -
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